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No  

Eliit

Rasmus Metsamaa

Velory Kais

Romeo Rannik

Kermo Platov

Siim Tammearu

Karl Robert Saluri

Sass Noor

Risto Stender

Johann Mattias Tamm

Edasijõudnud

Sander Lepik

Mario Kirisma

Gilbert Bergstein

Remet Pikerpõld

Oleg Mynzer

Fred Brosman

Raido Liiksmann

Slava Kittel

Joel Haan

Jaan Margus

Rasmus Martens

Rea Lillemets

Ruudi Räimtaal

Mark Koort

Gerrit Kanarbik

Hans Robert Herman

Aleksander Piilmann

Martin Meressoo

Siim Siim

Marius Jaanverk

Joosep Saamann
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No  

Roger Ristissaar

Rein-Sander Ellip

Anders Kaljas

Harrastajad

Silver Suits

Tõnu Urbanik

Jan Vallimäe

Mark Villand

Rainis

Alexandr Matvyeyev

Aleksey Petrov

Kaarel

Klaus Zaletajev

Margo Kirisma

Joosep Alviste

Brenda Uga

Riho Peters

Raido Roostalu

martin pere

Gretel Tänav

Mait Meigas

Juhani Heimonen

jarl kraag

Avo Luik

Raimo Pirksaar
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 61

Eliit

1 Rasmus Metsamaa 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 4 2 5 -8 53

2 Risto Stender 2 2 3 4 5 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 4 -7 54

3 Velory Kais 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 -5 56

4 Sass Noor 3 3 2 3 6 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 -3 58

5 Kermo Platov 2 4 3 6 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 -2 59

6 Romeo Rannik 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 -1 60

6 Siim Tammearu 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 -1 60

8 Karl Robert Saluri 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 5 2 5 0 61

8 Johann Mattias Tamm 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 5 0 61

Edasijõudnud

1 Mark Koort 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 -5 56

2 Martin Meressoo 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 -4 57

3 Slava Kittel 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 5 2 3 -3 58

4 Marius Jaanverk 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 -1 60

4 Hans Robert Herman 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 -1 60

6 Fred Brosman 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 0 61

7 Joosep Saamann 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 +1 62

7 Ruudi Räimtaal 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 +1 62

9 Rasmus Martens 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 +2 63

9 Sander Lepik 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 +2 63

9 Rein-Sander Ellip 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 +2 63

12 Joel Haan 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 +3 64

12 Jaan Margus 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 +3 64

12 Roger Ristissaar 2 2 3 5 5 3 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 6 5 3 4 +3 64

15 Gilbert Bergstein 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 +4 65

15 Mario Kirisma 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 +4 65

17 Gerrit Kanarbik 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 +5 66

17 Oleg Mynzer 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 +5 66

17 Rea Lillemets 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 +5 66

20 Aleksander Piilmann 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 2 6 5 3 4 +6 67

20 Siim Siim 3 3 7 6 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +6 67

22 Remet Pikerpõld 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 5 3 4 +8 69

23 Anders Kaljas 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +9 70
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

24 Raido Liiksmann 3 3 2 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 +11 72

Harrastajad

1 martin pere 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 +3 64

1 Mait Meigas 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 +3 64

3 Joosep Alviste 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 5 +4 65

3 jarl kraag 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 +4 65

5 Alexandr Matvyeyev 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 +5 66

6 Margo Kirisma 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 +7 68

7 Juhani Heimonen 4 2 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 +9 70

8 Raido Roostalu 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 +10 71

9 Aleksey Petrov 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 +11 72

9 Silver Suits 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 +11 72

9 Mark Villand 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 +11 72

9 Raimo Pirksaar 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 6 3 5 +11 72

13 Jan Vallimäe 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 7 4 5 4 +17 78

14 Tõnu Urbanik 2 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 7 3 6 +19 80

14 Brenda Uga 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 7 3 4 +19 80

14 Rainis 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 6 7 3 5 +19 80

17 Riho Peters 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 +21 82

18 Klaus Zaletajev 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 6 3 4 6 8 3 5 +22 83

19 Kaarel 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 7 5 6 3 5 +24 85

20 Avo Luik 4 6 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 7 4 8 +29 90

20 Gretel Tänav 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 8 5 4 5 +29 90
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 61

Avg 2.9 3 3.4 4.2 3.6 3.3 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.3 3.1 3.4 3.4 4.7 4.6 3.1 4.5 67.1

Difficulty 1 2 14 7 18 9 3 8 6 15 11 10 4 12 13 19 17 5 16 6.1

Birdie -1 16 13 8 13 4 5 12 10 8 7 5 7 9 6 7 2 7 6 2 147 14%

Par 0 30 29 21 24 24 32 28 26 30 20 27 29 31 30 25 23 23 38 30 520 51%

Bogey 1 7 10 22 11 15 14 12 14 13 20 15 12 12 11 16 19 17 8 19 267 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 6 9 3 2 3 3 7 7 5 1 7 4 8 2 1 2 74 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 13 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 5 0%
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